Procurement category
Admin and other
Employee and staff
External relations
Facilities

IT & Communications
Professional fees

Total

Please note the following:

POs issued Apr-Jun 2018
306,294

1,484,299

718,669

471,130

7,977,083

5,855,445

16,812,920

The amounts above represent Purchase Orders issued
during the period and do not necessarily reflect amounts

paid in the same period.

Any POs denominated in currencies other than euro (€)
have been translated at the rate prevailing on 30 June 2018.



