Procurement category	POs issued Apr-Jun 2018
Admin and other	306,294
Employee and staff	1,484,299
External relations	718,669
Facilities	471,130
IT & Communications	7,977,083
Professional fees	5,855,445

Total 16,812,920

Please note the following:

The amounts above represent Purchase Orders issued during the period and do not necessarily reflect amounts paid in the same period.

Any POs denominated in currencies other than euro (€) have been translated at the rate prevailing on 30 June 2018.